2-8-23 Wednesday Pop Up Results

class

place

5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 1st
7pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 2nd
5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 3rd
5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 4th

7pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
7pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D-7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th

rider_name

Mia Clark

Monnee Jo McCoin
Ellie Abbas

Hazen Madden
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Adriene Steffen
Kelsie Miller

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kelsie Miller
Dominique Hart
Gretchen Miller
Emily Fitch

Tanya Ledbetter
Tamara Scroggs
Christine Conley
Jackie Rhoden

kady murphy
Sabrina Frolov
Christy Kruse

Tamara Scroggs
Tallie Wood

Erin Overbay

Hailee Polzel
Kasamira Johnson
Tasha johns

Emma Suing

Natalia Frolov

Tonya Rosebrook
Teagan Brewer
Danika Kuck

Tanya Ledbetter
Trish McCoin

Joy Mathews

Tina Howell
Gretchen Miller
Hailee Kennedy
Emma Suing

Emma Hathaway
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Wacey Clark

Evelyn Vangrunsven
Jessie Abbas

Annie McBeth-Edwards

horse_registered_name
Cal Bar Penelope
Pepper

Dillon

Nitro

Fierce Rockin Girl

Flyin Frenchman

DMR MISS N DRYFIRE
Dashing Millie McCoy
Bessie Coleman

Iza French dream

DMR Famous PG
Drifter Jet Hancock
Meowser

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Mr Montana Cat
Judges Streakinsteel
Eyes Jack Sensation
VQ Dirty Diana
Buckskin Chiquita
Cuttyslibertybell

Blazin Bulldog K3
Major smokum beduino
Jodys Point

Sky Lake

Nickie Wood
STREAKIN COOLCAT
JDs Famous Look

Tk Sadie's little Sister
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Best Breezen Bye

Got Caught Streakin

A Pistol Packn Momma
Ima Biankus Babe
Hamley

VS Pats Blue Lily
Peppys First Corona
Missin The Judge
Smokes Genuine Bandit
Smartest freckle

TK All Jacked Up

Coco Cardoza

My Te Tuf Cal Bar
Kodah

Boons Quatro

Smoke

score

purse
$36.00
$24.00

17.36
18.256
68.256
68.827
14.769 $303.00
14.844 $229.00
15.156 $164.00
15.242 $123.00
15.31 $272.00
15.379 $206.00
15.414 $147.00
15.537 $110.00
15.544
15.566
15.599
15.625
15.646

15.65
15.762
15.843 $232.00
15.853 $176.00
15.856 $125.00
15.919 $94.00
15.943
15.973
15.993
16.012
16.055
16.071
16.075
16.222
16.247
16.249
16.249

16.35 $202.00
16.423 $153.00
16.424 $109.00
16.53 $82.00
16.765
16.891
16.995

17.3
17.337
17.717
18.505



7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th

5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 1st
7pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 2nd
5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 3rd
5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 4th

7pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
7pm 4D
5pm 4D
5pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

Macie Koreiva
Amelia Harris
Tayler Jo Sherman
Hadyn Powers

Kelsie Miller
Dominique Hart
Tonya Bender

Tasha johns
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Lacey McBeth-Madden
Mia Clark

Monnee Jo McCoin
Ellie Abbas

Hazen Madden
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Adriene Steffen
Kelsie Miller

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kelsie Miller
Dominique Hart
Gretchen Miller
Emily Fitch

Tanya Ledbetter
Tamara Scroggs
Christine Conley
Jackie Rhoden

kady murphy
Sabrina Frolov
Christy Kruse
Tamara Scroggs
Tallie Wood

Erin Overbay

Hailee Polzel
Kasamira Johnson
Tasha johns

Emma Suing

Natalia Frolov

Tonya Rosebrook
Teagan Brewer
Danika Kuck

Tanya Ledbetter
Trish McCoin

Joy Mathews

Tina Howell
Gretchen Miller
Hailee Kennedy

Easy Streakin Cash37
Blazin Dat Cash

BR ATTA CASH

Ben Rollin
LLMoonsawesomelegacy
Desiriously Special

FX FIRE UP CHEX

MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN
Storm Chasin Judge

My Te Tuf Bandito

Cal Bar Penelope
Pepper

Dillon

Nitro

Fierce Rockin Girl

Flyin Frenchman

DMR MISS N DRYFIRE
Dashing Millie McCoy
Bessie Coleman

Iza French dream

DMR Famous PG
Drifter Jet Hancock
Meowser

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Mr Montana Cat
Judges Streakinsteel
Eyes Jack Sensation

VQ Dirty Diana
Buckskin Chiquita
Cuttyslibertybell

Blazin Bulldog K3
Major smokum beduino
Jodys Point

Sky Lake

Nickie Wood

STREAKIN COOLCAT
JDs Famous Look

Tk Sadie's little Sister
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Best Breezen Bye

Got Caught Streakin

A Pistol Packn Momma
Ima Biankus Babe
Hamley

VS Pats Blue Lily
Peppys First Corona
Missin The Judge
Smokes Genuine Bandit

18.804
18.93
18.95
19.388
915.273
915.277
916.062
916.57
917.213
917.36
17.36
18.256
68.256
68.827
14.769
14.844
15.156
15.242
15.31
15.379
15.414
15.537
15.544
15.566
15.599
15.625
15.646

15.65
15.762
15.843
15.853
15.856
15.919
15.943
15.973
15.993
16.012
16.055
16.071
16.075
16.222
16.247
16.249
16.249

16.35 $202.00
16.423 $153.00
16.424 $109.00

16.53 $82.00

$36.00
$24.00

$303.00
$229.00
$164.00
$123.00
$272.00
$206.00
$147.00
$110.00

$232.00
$176.00
$125.00

$94.00



7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
Senior , Wednesday
Senior , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday
Youth , Wednesday

4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
1D - 1st
2D - 1st
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

Emma Suing

Emma Hathaway
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Wacey Clark

Evelyn Vangrunsven
Jessie Abbas

Annie McBeth-Edwards
Macie Koreiva
Amelia Harris
Tayler Jo Sherman
Hadyn Powers
Kelsie Miller

Kelsie Miller

Emma Suing

Tanya Ledbetter
Tanya Ledbetter
Adriene Steffen
Emily Fitch
Kasamira Johnson
Emma Hathaway
Hannah Polzel

Lola Pickhardt

Keira Holland
Sydney Bruce

Smartest freckle
TK All Jacked Up
Coco Cardoza
My Te Tuf Cal Bar
Not registered
Boons Quatro
Smoke

Easy Streakin Cash37
Blazin Dat Cash
BR ATTA CASH
Ben Rollin

LLMoonsawesomelegacy

DMR Famed by Fire
One hot potato

Mr Montana Cat

Ima Biankus Babe
Flyin Frenchman

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
STREAKIN COOLCAT
TK All Jacked Up
Famous Wicked Chick
BestBeTakenMyAdvice
pay up your bets
Apollo

16.765
16.891
16.995
17.3
17.337
17.717
18.505
18.804
18.93
18.95
19.388
915.273
914.843
915.528
15.599
16.249
14.844
15.566
15.993
16.891
16.907
17.323
17.48
17.951

$15.00
$13.00
$34.00
$30.00
$26.00
$22.00



