2-8-23 Wednesday Pop U	p Results				
class	place	rider name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
5pm Peewee Peewee, We	•	Mia Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	17.36	\$36.00
7pm Peewee Peewee, W		Monnee Jo McCoin	Pepper	18.256	\$24.00
5pm Peewee Peewee, We		Ellie Abbas	Dillon	68.256	
5pm Peewee Peewee, W		Hazen Madden	Nitro	68.827	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl	14.769	\$303.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman		\$229.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR MISS N DRYFIRE		\$164.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy		\$123.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	Bessie Coleman		\$272.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French dream		\$206.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG		\$147.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock	15.537	\$110.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	15.544	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.566	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Tanya Ledbetter	Mr Montana Cat	15.599	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 8th	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.625	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	15.646	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.65	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 11th	kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	15.762	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	15.843	\$232.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	15.853	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tamara Scroggs	Major smokum beduino	15.856	\$125.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tallie Wood	Jodys Point	15.919	\$94.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 5th	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	15.943	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 6th	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	15.973	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 7th	Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	15.993	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 8th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.012	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 9th	Emma Suing	Tk Sadie's little Sister	16.055	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 10th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.071	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 11th	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.075	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 12th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	16.222	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 13th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	16.247	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 14th	Tanya Ledbetter	Ima Biankus Babe	16.249	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 14th	Trish McCoin	Hamley	16.249	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 1st	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.35	\$202.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.423	\$153.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Gretchen Miller	Missin The Judge	16.424	\$109.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 4th	Hailee Kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit	16.53	\$82.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.765	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	16.891	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Coco Cardoza	16.995	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Wacey Clark	My Te Tuf Cal Bar	17.3	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Kodah	17.337	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 10th	Jessie Abbas	Boons Quatro	17.717	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 11th	Annie McBeth-Edwards	Smoke	18.505	

7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 12th	Macie Koreiva	Easy Streakin Cash37	18.804	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday			Blazin Dat Cash	18.93	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday			BR ATTA CASH	18.95	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday			Ben Rollin	19.388	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		•	LLMoonsawesomelegacy	915.273	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	15 1001	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	915.277	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	916.062	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tasha johns	MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN	916.57	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Meredith Pierce-Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	917.213	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Lacey McBeth-Madden	My Te Tuf Bandito	917.36	
5pm Peewee Peewee, We 1D - 1st		Mia Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	17.36	\$36.00
7pm Peewee Peewee, We		Monnee Jo McCoin	Pepper	18.256	\$24.00
5pm Peewee Peewee, We		Ellie Abbas	Dillon	68.256	Ψ=σσ
5pm Peewee Peewee, We		Hazen Madden	Nitro	68.827	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl		\$303.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman		\$229.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR MISS N DRYFIRE		\$164.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy		\$123.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	Bessie Coleman		\$272.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French dream		\$206.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG		\$147.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock		\$110.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Gretchen Miller	Meowser	15.544	7
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.566	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tanya Ledbetter	Mr Montana Cat	15.599	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.625	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	15.646	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.65	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday			Buckskin Chiquita	15.762	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell		\$232.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3		\$176.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tamara Scroggs	Major smokum beduino		\$125.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 4th	Tallie Wood	Jodys Point	15.919	\$94.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	15.943	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	15.973	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	15.993	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.012	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emma Suing	Tk Sadie's little Sister	16.055	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	16.071	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.075	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	16.222	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	16.247	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tanya Ledbetter	Ima Biankus Babe	16.249	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Trish McCoin	Hamley	16.249	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.35	\$202.00
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.423	\$153.00
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Gretchen Miller	Missin The Judge	16.424	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Hailee Kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit	16.53	\$82.00

7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.765	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	16.891	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Coco Cardoza	16.995	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Wacey Clark	My Te Tuf Cal Bar	17.3	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Evelyn Vangrunsven	Not registered	17.337	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 10th	Jessie Abbas	Boons Quatro	17.717	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 11th	Annie McBeth-Edwards	Smoke	18.505	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 12th	Macie Koreiva	Easy Streakin Cash37	18.804	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 13th	Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	18.93	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 14th	Tayler Jo Sherman	BR ATTA CASH	18.95	
5pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 15th	Hadyn Powers	Ben Rollin	19.388	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 16th	Kelsie Miller	LLMoonsawesomelegacy	915.273	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR Famed by Fire	914.843	
7pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emma Suing	One hot potato	915.528	
Senior , Wednesday	1D - 1st	Tanya Ledbetter	Mr Montana Cat	15.599	\$15.00
Senior, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Tanya Ledbetter	Ima Biankus Babe	16.249	\$13.00
Youth , Wednesday	1D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman	14.844	\$34.00
Youth , Wednesday	2D - 1st	Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.566	\$30.00
Youth , Wednesday	3D - 1st	Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	15.993	\$26.00
Youth , Wednesday	4D - 1st	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	16.891	\$22.00
Youth , Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Hannah Polzel	Famous Wicked Chick	16.907	
Youth , Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Lola Pickhardt	BestBeTakenMyAdvice	17.323	
Youth , Wednesday	4D - 4th	Keira Holland	pay up your bets	17.48	
Youth , Wednesday	4D - 5th	Sydney Bruce	Apollo	17.951	